
2013-2014 External Research Grants Awarded
Name Competition Amount
Polzer,Jessica c CIHR  Operating Grant (co-applicant) 10,000.00$                          
Weijer, Charles CIHR Operating Grant 343,720.00$                        
Psyllos, Stathis CRC Tier 1 Chair 1,446,250.00$                    
Baruah, Bipasha Mitacs Accerlerate Internship 17,000.00$                          
Baruah, Bipasha Ontario Research Fund 181,474.00$                        
Bhatia, Nandi

   
Partnership Grant 6,000.00$                            

Phu,Thy SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 25,000.00$                          
Paul,Ileana SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 11,472.00$                          
Suarez, Juan Luis SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 25,000.00$                          
Myrvold, Wayne SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 9,200.00$                            
Lagerlund, Henrik SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 25,000.00$                          
Dyck, Corey SSHRC CONNECTION GRANTS 11,619.00$                          
Osinubi, Taiwo SSHRC Insight Development Grants 25,320.00$                          
Wakeham, Pauline SSHRC Insight Grant 158,927.00$                        
Phu,Thy SSHRC Insight Grant 166,060.00$                        
Dyck, Corey SSHRC Insight Grant 91,085.00$                          
Baruah, Bipasha SSHRC Insight Grant 205,010.00$                        

2,758,137.00$                    
1,311,887.00$                    


	2013-2014

